DENMAN

OLDE BRONZE® FINISH WITH
ART GLASS AND CUT STONE

65421
Large Foyer Pendant
NOT TO SCALE
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http://www.kichler.com/sku/65421
http://www.kichler.com/sku/65421

Semi Flush

c 65321 D 69121
Mini Pendant Wall Sconce

ADA Compliant

Cut Stone

Art Glass

E 65322 F 66121
Inverted Pendant Chandelier/Dinette
DENMAN™
INCAND. OVRLL. EXTRA  CHAIN/
ITEM # BULB w H H L WIRE  STEM EXT. HCWO NOTES
65421 : (4) 100W (M 16 : 3875 : 113 2275 : 19 : 72 : * B (23-30W CFL) Additional chain 2996 0Z.

65323
65321
69121
65322
66121

© (1) 100W (M 7 :1825: 57 : -~ : 58 : 36 . -- : -— : Additional chain 2996 0Z, additional stem 2999 (12") OZ.
C@AWE) e 8 ;195 1 -- 1w i - 0 - 4 375 [
“(3)100W(M) : 18 ¢ 24 : 98 : 255 : 58 : 72 : --— ' -— ' Additional chain 2996 OZ.

(M)
S(3)100WM) P 22 : 20 : 94 i - i 37 : 72 . - : -— : Additional chain 2996 OZ.

)
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Measurements shown in inches. Art Glass shades are natural materials — colors, patterns and textures will vary from piece to piece.
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